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NARGUND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

main Dattatreyanagar, 1005t ring rond, Hosakerehalll, Banashankari 3" Stage, Bengaluru-560085

Calendar Of Events - 2025-26 ]
Month Date Day Event
School re-opens for teachers and Phonics
12.05,2025 | Monday workshop for teachers
13.05.2025 | Tuesday Phonlics Workshop for teachers (Full Day)
14.05.2025 | Wednesday Phonics Workshop for teachers (Full Day)
May school re-opens for classes IX and X
19.05.2025 | Monday (Timings 8.30 to 12.30) till 24.05.25
School re-opens for classes Baby nursery to
26.05.2025 | Monday VIII (Timings 8.30 to 12.30) till 31.05.25
31.05.2025 | Saturday CCA -1 for classes I to X
5.06.2025 | Thursday World Environment day Celebration
6.06.2025 Friday Council election campaign
7.05.2025 | Saturday Bakrid - Holiday
13.06.2025 | Friday Student Council Election
14.06.2025 | Saturday Father's day celebration
June 21.06.2025 | Saturday Yoga and Music day celebration
Investiture Ceremony and Inauguration of
25.06.2025 | Wednesday Club activities
27.06.2025 | Friday FA1 for classes I to X begins
30.06.2025 | Monday FA1 for classes I to X concludes
28.06.2025 | Saturday Mango day celebration (BN to II std)
1.07.2025 | Tuesday Colors day celebartion starts
4.07.2025 | Friday Colors day celebartion ends
Parent - Teachers meeting (for classes I to
5.07.2025 Saturday X)
11.07.2025 | Friday Rainy day celebration (Play home to II)
July 21.07.2025 | Monday Literary fest for classes I to X begins
25.07.2025 | Friday Literary fest for classes | to X ends
29.07.2025 | Tuesday FA2 for classes | to X begins
31.07.2025 | Thursday FA2 for classes I to X concludes
29,07.2025 | Tuesday FA1 for classes BN to UKG begins
2.08,2025 | Saturday FA1 for classes BN to UKG concludes
8.08.2025 | Friday Varamahalakshmi - Holiday
9.08.2025 | Saturday Prathibha Puraskara
Independence day celebration for classes
13.08.2025 | Wednesday Play home to 1l
Independence day celebratio
August 14,08.2025 | Thursday toV 4 I {ur dasseaill
Independence i
15.08.2025 | Friday to X ! WY CREranon 10r eisned vl
22.08.2025 | Friday Krishna Janmashtami celebration
Parent - Teachers i
23.08.2025 |Saturday | X) P moetng Gur classen I/
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26.08.2025

Vrata - Holida

Tuesday Swarna Gowri
27.08.2025 | Wednesday | Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday __———
4.09.2025 | Thursday | Teachers day celebration by students ——
5.09.2025 | Friday Eid Milad - Holiday
September 8.09.2025 | Monday SA1 for classes BN to X begins ____———
20.09.2025 | Saturday SA1 for classes BN to X concludes ___—
22.09.2025 | Monday Dasara vacation begins '
3.10.2025 Friday Sclﬁ;ﬁlﬂlc)pens after Dasara vacation
4.10,2025 Saturday Grand Parents day celebration I
7.10.2025 | Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday —
8.10.2025 | Wednesday | Valmiki Jayanthi Celebration
Nursery Doll Show and Parent - Teachers
October 11.10.2025 | Saturday meeting for classes I to X
20.10.2025 | Monday Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday
21.10.2025 | Tuesday Deepavali - Holiday
22.10.2025 | Wednesday Bali Padyami - Holiday
27.10.2025 | Monday Sports Day for classes Play Home to II
28.10.2025 | Tuesday Sports Day for classes 11l to V
30.10.2025 | Thursday Sports Day for classes VI to X
1.11.2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyothsava - Holiday
3.11.2025 | Monday FA2 for classes BN to UKG begins
7.11.2025 Friday FAZ2 for classes BN to UKG concludes
Kannada Rajyothsava celebration for classes
7.11.2025 Friday ItoX
Neveinber 8.11.2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday
14.11.2025 | Friday Children's day Celebration
15.11.2025 | Saturday Food fest for students of classes V to X
20.11.2025 | Thursday FA3 for classes I to X begins
22.11.2025 | Saturday FA3 for classes I to X concludes
Parent - Teachers meeting (for classes BN to
29.11.2025 | Saturday X)
23.12.2025 | Tuesday Annual day celebration
December 24.12.2025 | Wednesday Annual day celebration
25.12.2025 | Thursday Christmas vacation begins
2.01.2026 | Friday School re-opens after christmas vacation
05.01.2026 | Monday FA4 for classes IX and X begins
07.01.2026 | Wednesday FA4 for classes IX and X concludes
14.01.2026 | Wednesday Makara Sankranthi - Holiday
January 19.01.2026 | Monday F!rst Preparatory Exam for class X begins
First Preparatory Exam for class X
24.01,2026 | Saturday concludes
26,01,2026 | Monday Republic day celebration
28,01.2026 | Wednesday | FA4 for classes I to VIII begins
30,01,.2026 | Friday FA4 for classes 1 to VIII concludes
06.02,2026 | Saturday Parent - Teachers meeting for classes | to X
February 18.02.2026 | Monday ls’gggﬁgag;y sham lor classes I to IX and
UL Preparatorﬁae;?r?,?; le:x?m for class X begins
24.02.2026 | Saturday s 1 B g

Second Preparatory exam for class X

CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

concludes

State level Preparatory Exam for class X

03.03.2026 | Monday begins
State level Preparatory Exam for class X
08.03.2026 | Saturday concludes
09.03.2026 | Monday SA-2 Exam for classes B.N to UKG begins
28.03.2026 | Saturday SA-2 Exam for classes B.N to UKG concludes |
March 12.03.2026 | Thursday SA-2 Exam for classes 1 to VIII begins
19.03.2026 | Thursday Ugadi Holiday
21.03.2026 | Saturday Ramzan Holiday
28.03.2026 | Saturday SA-2 Exam for classes I to VIII concludes
23.03.2026 | Monday SA-2 Exam for classe IX begins
28.03.2026 | Saturday SA-2 Exam for classe IX concludes
31.03.2026 | Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanthi Holiday
April 10.04.2026 | Friday Announcement of result for classes B.N to IX
MANAGEKRK NCIPAL
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